
EXCELL 

GST18i3
GST18i3

EXCELL              4x10W LED

SPECIFICATION DATA
Cold roll steel 0.8mm

Polycarbonate

98%CHINESE

10
Metal/White

CE RoHS EN62471

I

IP20
5 YEARS

IK05(0.7J)
850 Degrees

Linect/Gst18i3

570x570mm
595x595mm

4.82KGS

595x595x55mm

62x61x6cm 

2800pcs

4400LM

40W

110LM/W

<15

82.2
TRIDONIC/OSRAM/PHILIPS

AVAILABLE

>0.96

<20%
<10%

SAMSUNG LG
4PCS

>80

97.9(55degrees)
YES

YES

YES

ANSI/MacAdam 3

54~150V

Total Lumen

System power

System efficiancy

UGR

Beam angel
Driver brand

Dimmable

PF

THD
Flicker free

LED Chip brand
LED PCB board

CRI

LM80 8000 hours
L70/B50 hours

IES file available

LM79

Low Color Tolerance

DC Voltage range

Material and thickness

Diffuser Material

Reflector/purity

Cross plates Quantity V
Frame Material/color

Certificates

Class

IP
Warranty

IK
Glow wires

Connector

Cut out hole
External size

Weight

Size

Box Quantity packaging size

Quantity for 40”HighCube

3000K

40W 40W

4000K

4276LM
105LM/W

3800LM
95LM/W

4400LM
110LM/W

4000LM
100LM/W

ESS ADV



EXCELLOW

EXCELLOW          38W LED

55m
m

97.9

SPECIFICATION DATE
Cold roll steel 0.8mm

Polycarbonate

98%CHINESE

10
Metal/White

CE RoHS EN62471

I

IP20
5 YEARS

IK05(0.7J)
850 Degrees

Linect/GST18i3

......
595x595mm

3.62KGS

595x595x55mm

62x61x6.5cm

273610

3610LM

38W

95LM/W

<17

97.9
TRIDONIC/OSRAM/PHILIPS

AVAILABLE

>0.96

<20%
<10%

SAMSUNG SEOUL
2PCS

>80

97.9(55degrees)
YES

YES

YES

ANSI/MacAdam 3

54~150V

Total Lumen

System power

System efficiancy

UGR

Beam angel
Driver brand

Dimmable

PF

THD
Flicker free

LED Chip brand
LED PCB board

CRI

LM80 8000 hours
L70/B50 hours

IES file available

LM79

Low Color Tolerance

DC Voltage range

Material and thickness

Diffuser Material

Reflector/purity

Cross plates Quantity V
Frame Material/color

Certificates

Class

IP
Warranty

IK
Glow wires

Connector

Cut out hole
External size

Weight

Size

Box Quantity packaging size

Quantity for 40”HighCube



double parabolic V shape
creating second reflection supply 

low glare premium light.

“POP UP™ ”CLIP SUPPLY ELECTRICIAN
WITH CONVENIENCE FOR MAINTENANCE 
TO REPLACE DIFFERENT CCT LED BAR

double cooper coated
to keep it strait and better
heat passing supply wago quick
load / reload connector EXTRA HEAT SINK TO ASSIST

Tc temp.always remain low to 
supply long lifespan.

0.8mm thickness housing 
with poweder coated

polycarbonate optical and glare
control film with opal or prismatic 

which to be advised when order

performate or non performated to 
be advised when order.performation 

with most convenience to supply 
breath feature to supply fresh air 

from center air condition
circulation / ventilation



EXCELL

GST18i3
GST18i3

EXCELL              40W LED

SPECIFICATION DATA
Cold roll steel 0.8mm

Polycarbonate

98%CHINESE

22
Metal/White

CE RoHS EN62471

I

IP20
5 YEARS

IK05(0.7J)
850 Degrees

Linect/Gst18i3

1170x270mm
1195x295mm

5.3KGS

1195x295x55mm

30.5x6.5x121cm 

2800pcs

4600LM

40W

115LM/W

<15

82
TRIDONIC/OSRAM/PHILIPS

AVAILABLE

>0.96

<20%
<10%

SAMSUNG LG
2PCS

>80

97.9(55degrees)
YES

YES

YES

ANSI/MacAdam 3

54~150V

Total Lumen

System power

System efficiancy

UGR

Beam angel
Driver brand

Dimmable

PF

THD
Flicker free

LED Chip brand
LED PCB board

CRI

LM80 8000 hours
L70/B50 hours

IES file available

LM79

Low Color Tolerance

DC Voltage range

Material and thickness

Diffuser Material

Reflector/purity

Cross plates Quantity V
Frame Material/color

Certificates

Class

IP
Warranty

IK
Glow wires

Connector

Cut out hole
External size

Weight

Size

Box Quantity packaging size

Quantity for 40”HighCube

3000k

40W 40W

4000k

4465LM
108LM/W

3800LM
95LM/W

4600LM
115LM/W

4080LM
102LM/W

ESS ADV



EXCELL

EXCELL              40W LED

SPECIFICATION DATA
Cold roll steel 0.8mm

Polycarbonate

98%CHINESE

10
Metal/White

CE RoHS EN62471

I

IP20
5 YEARS

IK05(0.7J)
850 Degrees

Linect/Gst18i3

1170x270mm
1195x295mm

4.82KGS

1195x295x55mm

121x30.5x6.5cm 

2800pcs

4000LM

40W

100LM/W

<15

82
TRIDONIC/OSRAM/PHILIPS

AVAILABLE

>0.96

<20%
<10%

SAMSUNG LG
4PCS

>80

97.9(55degrees)
YES

YES

YES

ANSI/MacAdam 3

54~150V

Total Lumen

System power

System efficiancy

UGR

Beam angel
Driver brand

Dimmable

PF

THD
Flicker free

LED Chip brand
LED PCB board

CRI

LM80 8000 hours
L70/B50 hours

IES file available

LM79

Low Color Tolerance

DC Voltage range

Material and thickness

Diffuser Material

Reflector/purity

Cross plates Quantity V
Frame Material/color

Certificates

Class

IP
Warranty

IK
Glow wires

Connector

Cut out hole
External size

Weight

Size

Box Quantity packaging size

Quantity for 40”HighCube


